Level Measurement
Point level measurement - Capacitance switches
Pointek CLS200 - Standard and Digital
5/22Siemens FI 01 · 2011
5
C) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99
1) Zirconium Oxide
2) For Caustic Materials please contact ceg.smpi@siemens.com for alterna-
tive O-rings
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Operating Instructions - Standard
English C) 7ML1998-5JH02
German
Note: The Operating Instructions should be orde-
red as a separate line on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5JH32
Quick Start manual, multi-language C) 7ML1998-5QY82
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Operating Instructions - Digital
English C) 7ML1998-5JJ02
German
Note: The Operating Instructions should be orde-
red as a separate line on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5JJ32
Quick Start manual, multi-language C) 7ML1998-5XA82
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete ATEX Quick Start
and Operating Instructions library.
Accessories